Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
water
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
11/6/21-12/7/21
11/6/21-12/7/21
11/6/21-12/7/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/19/21-12/20/21
11/20/21-12/20/21
11/21/21-12/21/21
10/21/21-11/21/21

Location
1003 Parker St
2111 Priddy Road
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered
145
424
85

439

30
15

120

230

1022

59

2435
25

58
23
374

Cost
$209.75
$470.03
$153.76

$29.13
$118.57
$981.00
$660.00
$164.13
$20.46
$30.77
$3,008.40
$220.80
$297.60
$178.29
$168.58
$15.02
$26.50
$323.09
$30.32
$13.10
$105.78
$4.33
$17.68
$58.48

$833.54
$29.13

$1,974.93

$3,873.67

$41.52

$472.29
member equity credit (41.91 credit applied)



