Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Amount Metered	Cost	
Atmos Energy	gas	11/6/21-12/7/21	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	145	\$209.75	
Atmos Energy	gas	11/6/21-12/7/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	424	\$470.03	
Atmos Energy	gas	11/6/21-12/7/21	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	85	\$153.76	\$833.54
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19/21-12/20/21	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite		\$29.13	\$29.13
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19/21-12/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	439	\$118.57	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19/21-12/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	30	\$981.00	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19/21-12/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	15	\$660.00	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/19/21-12/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$164.13	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/19/21-12/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$20.46	
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/19/21-12/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	120	\$30.77	\$1,974.93
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19/21-12/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	230	\$3,008.40	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19/21-12/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	2	\$220.80	
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/19/21-12/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	1022	\$297.60	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/19/21-12/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$178.29	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/19/21-12/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$168.58	\$3,873.67
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19/21-12/20/21	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	59	\$15.02	
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/19/21-12/20/21	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite		\$26.50	\$41.52
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19/21-12/20/21	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	2435	\$323.09	
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/19/21-12/20/21	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	25	\$30.32	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/19/21-12/20/21	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$13.10	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/19/21-12/20/21	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$105.78	\$472.29
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	11/20/21-12/20/21	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	58	\$4.33	member equity credit (41.91 credit appl
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	11/21/21-12/21/21	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	23	\$17.68	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	10/21/21-11/21/21	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	374	\$58.48	